



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4790290)

| Losog City Hall Loog City Boos Norte, Region 1, Philippines Award Notice Control Number: Hospital/Medical Equipment Award Notice Contract Amount: Value Designation : Mard Notice 2024-005L Address : Designation : Mard Notice Bid Notice Title: Promes St. Loog City Hoos Note, Region 1, Philippines Mard Notice Mard Notice Supply and delivery of assistive devices for distribution to PWD's with are in need or requesting for a mobility device, with Notice Budget 16-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Product/Service/Project Name Budget 16-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Product/Service/Project Name Budget 16-Apr-2024 Phop.299,497.80 The Spital/Medical Equipment, Lot Contract Number: Contract Number: Procument Mode: CRB Contract Effectivity Designation to PWD's with Proceed Date: 15-Mar-2024 Phopla/Medical Fara-2024 Swoodo Apr-2024 Swoodo Apr-2024 Detecter Procument Mode: CRB Contract Effectivity Contract Effectivity Contract Effectivity Goods Category: Hospital/Medical Service/Procument Aproco24 Public Bidding< | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------|--|-----------------|----------------------|--|
| 10559862 Award Notice Award Notice Control Number: HEALTHPRO GENERICS AND MEDICAL Jennifer Sagulo Antonio Phol.290.00.00 SUPPLIES Address : Lanag City Ilocos Norte, Owner 12-Mar.2024 Supply ad delivery of essistive devices for Award Date: 22-Mar.2024 Supply ad delivery of essistive devices for Isopage City Ilocos Norte, Owner 12-Mar.2024 assistive devices for Product/Service/Project Name Budget 16-Apr.2024 are in need or requestion hospital/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's in dare in need or requesting for a mobility device, Php1.299,497.80 Date Last Updated: 16-Apr.2024 Approved Budget: Inspital/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's in dare in need or requesting for a mobility device, Php1.299,497.80 Proceed Date: 16-Apr.2024 Approved Budget: Inspital/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's in dare in need or requesting for a mobility device, Php1.299,497.80 Proceed Date: 16-Apr.2024 Php1.299,47.80 Proceed Date: Inspital/Medical Equipment in date: 15-Mar.2024 Public Bidding Inspital/Medical Equipment in date: 15-Mar.2024 Contract End Date: Cassification: Inspital/Medical Equipment in date: 14-Apr.2024 <th>Reference Number:</th> <th></th> <th>Award Type:</th> | Reference Number: | | Award Type: | | |
| Control Number: HEALTHPRO GENERICS AND MEDICAL Jennifer Saguib Antonio Contract Amount: 2024-005L Address: Designation: Php1,290,000.00 Bid Notice Title: P. Gomez St. Loag City Ilocos Note, Region I, Philippines Owner Avar-2024 Supply and delivery of assistive devices for an onlinity device. Im Tem Publish Date: 12-Mar-2024 assistive devices for are in need or requesting for a mobility device. Implica/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's hold at 200000.1, Lot Is-Apr-2024 Is-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Implica/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's hold at 200000.1, Lot Is-Apr-2024 Is-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Implica/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's hold at 200000.1, Lot Is-Apr-2024 Is-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Implica/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's hold at 200000.1, Lot Is-Apr-2024 Is-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Implica/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's hold at 200000.1, Lot Is-Apr-2024 Is-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Implica/Medical Equipment, Lot Is-Apr-2024 Is-Apr-2024 Classification: Implica/Medical Equipment, Lot Implica/Medical Equipment, Lot Is-Apr-20 | 10559862 | | | Award Notice | |
| Address : Designation : Approx. Approx | Control Number: | Awardee : Contact Person : HEALTHPRO GENERICS AND MEDICAL | | Contract Amount: | |
| Bid Notice Title: P. Gemez St. Lacag City Hocos Note, Owner Award Date: Supply and delivery of assistive devices for assistive devices for distribution to PWD's who are in need or requesting for a mobility device. Ime Tem Publish Date: Magnet Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's two bare in need or requesting for a mobility device. Magnet Is Appr-2024 Date Last Updated: Approved Budget: Hespital/Medical Equipment, For distribution to PWD's two bare in need or requesting for a mobility device., hp1,299,497.80 Date Last Updated: Phop.1299,497.80 Reason for Award : LCKB Contract Number: Contract Number: Public Bidding LCKB Proceed Date: SWD0-03-004A Pocourement Mode: Procuement State Date: SWD0-03-004A Public Bidding LCKB State-2024 State-2024 Gaods LCKB Date: State-2024 Category: LS-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Gaods LCKB Date: State-2024 Applicable Procurement Rules: LGALAGALAGALAGALAGALAGALAGALAGALAGALAGA | 2024-005L | | | Php1,290,000.00 | |
| Supply and delivery of assistive devices for distribution to PWD's who are in need or requesting for a mobility device Publish Date: Publish Date: are in need or requesting for a mobility device Php1,299,497.80 16-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: 1. who are in need or requesting for a mobility device Php1,299,497.80 Contract Number: Php1,299,497.80 Eases on for Award : LCRB CRB Contract Number: Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Is-Mar-2024 Contract Number: Goods CRB Is-Mar-2024 SWD0-03-004A Procurement Mode: Procurement Mode: Procurement Mode: Procurement Mode: Public Bidding CRB Is-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Goods Is-Mar-2024 Date: Contract Effectivity Goods Is-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Date: Regulations Is-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Date: Rules: Is-Mar-2024 Contract End Date: Is-Mar-2024 Rules: Is-Mar-2024 Prover: Is-Mar-2024 Rules: Is-Mar-2024 Is-Mar-2024 Is-Mar-2024 Funding Source: Is-Mar-2024 <td>Bid Notice Title:</td> <td colspan="2">P. Gomez St. Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Owner</td> <td>Award Date:</td> | Bid Notice Title: | P. Gomez St. Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Owner | | Award Date: | |
| distribution to PWD's who are in need or requesting for a mobility device. Approved Budget: Php1,299,497.80 Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Category: Hospital / Medical Equipment Budget or the Contract Regulations Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Source: Contract Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: Lykhalyn Diego | Supply and delivery of | Region I, Philippines | | 12-Mar-2024 | |
| distribution to PWD's who are in need or requesting for a mobility device. Approved Budget: phol.299,497.80 Phol.299,497.80 Phol.299,497.80 CRB Procurement Mode: Public Bidding CCategory: Hospital/Medical Equipment Applicable Procurement Rules: Equipment Rules: Equipmenting Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget or the Contract Approved by the Sanggunia Area of Delivery: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: Lykhalyn Diego | assistive devices for | l ine Item | | Publish Date: | |
| are in need or requesting for a mobility device., http://withity.ce htt | distribution to PWD's who | # Product/Service/Project Name | Budget | 16-Apr-2024 | |
| ror a mobility device. 42000000, 1, Lot 16-Apr-2024 Approved Budget: Reason for Award : Contract Number: PhD1,299,497.80 Procurement Mode: Procurement Mode: Public Bidding 15-Mar-2024 Contract Ffectivity Goods Date: Contract Effectivity Goods 15-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Goods 15-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Goods 15-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Goods 15-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Goods 14-Apr-2024 Contract Effectivity Applicable Procurement Lykhalyn R. Diego Date Created By: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Date Created: 16-Apr-2024 Government of the Philippines (GOP) Yiew Documents: 4 Funding Source: Yiew Documents: 4 4 Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: 4 Idcas Person: Lykhalyn Riego Lykhalyn Riego Lykhalyn Riego Lykhalyn Diego Lykhalyn Riego Lykhalyn Riego Lykhalyn Riego <td>are in need or requesting</td> <td></td> <td>Php1,299,497.80</td> <td>Date Last Updated:</td> | are in need or requesting | | Php1,299,497.80 | Date Last Updated: | |
| Reason for Award : CSWDO-03-004A Procurement Mode: Proceed Date: Public Bidding 15-Mar-2024 Classification: Contract Effectivity Gods Date: Category: 15-Mar-2024 Hospital / Medical Eaguipment Equipment 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Category: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Approver: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Funding Instrument: Yiew Documents: Approved by the Yiew Documents: Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Interpretion: Delivery Period: Interpretion: Lykhalyn Diego Interpretion: | for a mobility device. | | | 16-Apr-2024 | |
| Php1,299,497.80 LCRB CSWD0-03-004A Procurement Mode: Proceed Date: Public Bidding 15-Mar-2024 Classification: Contract Effectivity Goods Date: Category: 15-Mar-2024 Hospital / Medical Contract Effectivity Equipment 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Created By: Rules: LKMalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Created By: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sangunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte LCRB Delivery Period: LCRB Vikhalyn Diego LCRB Created By: LCRB | Approved Budget: | | | Contract Number: | |
| Public Bidding 15-Mar-2024 Classification: Goods 261 Category: 15-Mar-2024 Contract Effectivity Date: Contract End Date: 15-Mar-2024 Contract End Date: 15-Mar-2024 Contract End Date: 16-Apr-2024 Created By: Created By: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Ciego Created By: | Php1,299,497.80 | | | CSWDO-03-004A | |
| Classification: Contract Effectivity Goods Date: Category: 15-Mar-2024 Hospital / Medical Contract End Date: Equipment 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Created By: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the Homoson: Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Incos Norte Delivery Period: Lykhalyn Diego Lykhalyn Diego Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Lykhalyn Diego | Procurement Mode: | | | Proceed Date: | |
| Category: Jate: Abspital / Medical Contract End Date: Equipment 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Created By: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Date: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the Horder Source: Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Incoment of the Delivery Period: Lykhalyn Ciego Contact Person: Lykhalyn Ciego Lykhalyn Diego Lykhalyn Ciego | Public Bidding | | | 15-Mar-2024 | |
| Category: 15-Mar-2024 Hospital / Medical Contract End Date:: Equipment 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Created By: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Date Created:: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the Horoscienters Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Horoscienters Iocos Norte Lykhalyn Diego Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Lykhalyn Diego Lykhalyn Diego | Classification: | | | Contract Effectivity | |
| Hospital / Medical Contract End Date: Equipment 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Rules: Created By: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Created: Lykhalyn R. Diego Date Created: Lykhalyn R. Diego Date Created: 16-Apr-2024 Approver: Government of the Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Goods | | | Date: | |
| Applicable Procurement 14-Apr-2024 Applicable Procurement Created By: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Mprover: Government of the Yiew Documents: Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Sudget for the Contract 4 Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Incoment Ilocos Norte Indiana Contract Delivery Period: Intervention Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Cythalyn Diego Intervention Created By: Intervention | Category: | | | 15-Mar-2024 | |
| Applicable Procurement Created By: Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the View Documents: Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Incos Norte Delivery Period: View Document Suppose Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: Lykhalyn Diego | Hospital / Medical | | | Contract End Date: | |
| Rules: Lykhalyn R. Diego Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the '''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' | Equipment | | | 14-Apr-2024 | |
| Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the Hillippines (GOP) Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the 5 Sanggunian 4 Area of Delivery: 4 Ilocos Norte 4 Delivery Period: 4 Lykhalyn Diego 4 Created By: 6 | Applicable Procurement | | | Created By: | |
| Regulations 16-Apr-2024 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the Hilppines (GOP) Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the 5 Sanggunian 4 Area of Delivery: 4 Ilocos Norte 4 Delivery Period: 4 Lykhalyn Diego 4 Contact Person: 4 Lykhalyn Diego 4 | Rules: | | | Lykhalyn R. Diego | |
| Funding Source: Approver: Government of the //////////////////////////////////// | Implementing Rules and | | | Date Created: | |
| Government of the Main and the state of the state | Regulations | | | 16-Apr-2024 | |
| Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the 4 Sanggunian 4 Area of Delivery: 4 Ilocos Norte 4 Delivery Period: 4 Lykhalyn Diego 4 Created By: 4 | Funding Source: | | | Approver: | |
| Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the 4 Sanggunian 4 Area of Delivery: 4 Ilocos Norte 4 Delivery Period: 4 Lykhalyn Diego 4 Created By: 6 | Government of the | | | | |
| Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Philippines (GOP) | | | View Documents: | |
| Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Funding Instrument: | | | 4 | |
| Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Budget for the Contract | | | | |
| Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Approved by the | | | | |
| Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Sanggunian | | | | |
| Delivery Period: Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Area of Delivery: | | | | |
| Contact Person: Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Ilocos Norte | | | | |
| Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | Delivery Period: | | | | |
| Lykhalyn Diego Created By: | | | | | |
| Created By: | Contact Person: | | | | |
| | Lykhalyn Diego | | | | |
| Lykhalyn Diego | Created By: | | | | |
| | Lykhalyn Diego | | | | |

Close Window

Status: Updated